WELLNESS PREMIUM

CHOICE HRA GOLD

SINGLE
EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHILD(REN)

FAMILY

OAPIN SILVER

SINGLE

EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHILD(REN)

FAMILY

STANDARD HRA BRONZE

SINGLE
EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHILD(REN)
FAMILY

*Wellness requirements not met.

WELLNESS & NON-WELLNESS HEALTHCARE PREMIUMS

PER PAY PERIOD

$90.58

$190.21
$167.57
$203.80

$96.18

$201.97
$177.93
$216.40

$47.96

$137.60
$125.53
$154.50

SHELBY COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Semi-Monthly Rates

Effective January 1, 2022

NON-WELLESS PREMIUM*

CHOICE HRA GOLD

SINGLE
EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHLD(REN)

FAMILY

OAPIN SILVER

SINGLE

EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHILD(REN)

FAMILY

STANDARD HRA BRONZE
SINGLE

EE + SPOUSE

EE + CHILD(REN)

FAMILY

PER PAY PERIOD

$140.58
$240.21
$217.57
$253.80

$146.18
$251.97
$227.93
$266.40

$97.96

$187.60
$175.53
$204.50



