SHELBY COUNTY GOVERNMENT

WELLNESS & NON-WELLNESS HEALTHCARE PREMIUMS

Semi-Monthly Rates

Effective January 1, 2022

WELLNESS PREMIUM	PER PAY PERIOD	NON-WELLESS PREMIUM*	PER PAY PERIOD
CHOICE HRA GOLD		CHOICE HRA GOLD	
SINGLE	\$90.58	SINGLE	\$140.58
EE + SPOUSE	\$190.21	EE + SPOUSE	\$240.21
EE + CHILD(REN)	\$167.57	EE + CHLD(REN)	\$217.57
FAMILY	\$203.80	FAMILY	\$253.80
OAPIN SILVER		OAPIN SILVER	
SINGLE	\$96.18	SINGLE	\$146.18
EE + SPOUSE	\$201.97	EE + SPOUSE	\$251.97
EE + CHILD(REN)	\$177.93	EE + CHILD(REN)	\$227.93
FAMILY	\$216.40	FAMILY	\$266.40
STANDARD HRA BRONZE		STANDARD HRA BRONZE	
SINGLE	\$47.96	SINGLE	\$97.96
EE + SPOUSE	\$137.60	EE + SPOUSE	\$187.60
EE + CHILD(REN)	\$125.53	EE + CHILD(REN)	\$175.53
FAMILY	\$154.50	FAMILY	\$204.50
*Wellness requirements not met.			

^{•9}